GENERAL INFORMATION
PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
Product page
Date rev.: 03/29/2021
Doc. Ref: PDS-2
Product name : Beaker, low form, LBG
Description : Graduated, with spout. Made of borosilicate glass LBG 3.3. According to DIN 12331, ISO 3819
TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity Øouter (mm) h (mm) pcs/pack
BKL3-025-012 25 ml 34 54 12
BKL3-050-012 50 ml 42 62 12
BKL3-100-012 100 ml 50 72 12
BKL3-150-012 150 ml 60 82 12
BKL3-250-012 250 ml 70 97 12
BKL3-400-006 400 ml 80 113 6
BKL3-500-006 500 ml 85 118 6
BKL3-600-006 600 ml 90 128 6
BKL3-800-006 800 ml 100 138 6
BKL3-1K0-006 1000 ml 105 148 6
BKL3-2K0-001 2000 ml 130 188 1
BKL3-3K0-001 3000 ml 150 214 1
BKL3-5K0-001 5000 ml 170 274 1